


BASIC ENGINE

\ :
O FRONT Housm\
n - ~
m ~ >~/
O \ N

I

2-1

NOTE '}.Eo; NS:ARBER ary PART NAME NOTE ':chF NlPJcI%ER ary PART NAME
1| 0S1619 S{BOLT
2| 5mM2894 8| WASHER
3| 9x8874 4180LT
a4l 958752 1|NUT-FULL
5| 5P8245 4| WASHER
6| 7w8319 1|SUPPORT AS-ENGINE
7| 0s1588 2|80LT

F-571171 EP

1154 7C3626 SUPPORT GP-ENGINE




BASIC ENGINE

wore [y | NORBER | orv
SEAL GP-CRANKSHAFT
SEAL GP-CRANKSHAFT

-

C 1| 4W0452
2| 9Y9895

-

"'\ —r\
ﬂ ‘h{ “TTR\ (— 'il
i IH “% {Fn;mxsum ll!_ IJ:U___'!

B ﬂ \U_b

f_j'

C-CHANGE FROM PREVIOUS TYPE
R- 709065 P

1160 2P6224 SEAL GP-CRANKSHAFT



BASIC ENGINE

xore 2| NEARER | orv PART NAME
111290357 T|GASKET
2| 2p1738 1|PLATE AS-OIL PAN
1S5304 1 LUG
6U2237 7 BOSS-WELD
31135336 1/ADAPTER AS-DRAIN
8N6849 1 ADAPTER-PLUG
- 411261683 1 PLUG-DRAIN
5| 381915 2|BOLT (3/8-16X1.375IN)
6| 8N6854 1|GASKET-ADAPTER
7| 2v9326 1]PAN-OIL
8| 851965 1|GASKET-0IL PAN
M- 692408 P
1302 2P9647 PAN GP-OIL
wore [R5 | \EARER [ arv PART NAME
1| 7N9805 T[PIN-PISTON
2| 159543 2|RETAINER-PIN
R 3| aN1721 1{ROD AS-CONNECTING
8N1849 1 BEARING-CONNECTING
ROD
4| 1P9956 2 BOLT-CONNECTING ROD
556348 2 NUT
c 5| 4w5739 1 aemgwc—connscnm ROD
(STD
AC 8NB221 1|BEARING-CONNECTING ROD
(.25MM)UNDERSIZE)
AC 8N8222 1|BEARING-CONNECTING ROD
( .51MM)UNDERSIZE)
AC 8N8223 1|BEARING-CONNECTING ROD
(.76MM)UNDERSIZE)
611290359 1|BODY AS-PISTON
7| 7€6047 1{RING-PISTON (OIL)
8| 556750 1|RING-PISTON
( INTERMEDIATE)
9| 953029 1|RING-PISTON (TOP)
ac [10] 2w6091 1{RING GP-PISTON
11| 953029 1 RING-PISTON
12| 556750 1 RING-PISTON
13| 7E6047 1 RING-PISTON (OIL)
A-NOT PART OF THIS GROUP
C-CHANGE FROM PREVIOUS TYPE
R-REMFG PART MAY BE AVAILABLE
B- 666350 P

1225

146588 PISTON & ROD GP










BASIC ENGINE

4
rer| PART
NOTE |wo NU?/IBER ary PART NAME NOTE ';g NS:A%ER ary PART NAME
1] 5K9237 4[ELBOW-FLARED
2] 321269 1|ELBOW-FLARED
3| 3B725% 3|BUSHING-TERMINAL
4] 7W9553 1|TUBE AS-OUTLET
1 5| 4w1309 1|HOSE AS
c 6| 7E6796 1|TUBE AS
7| 6K1972 1|ELBOW-FLARED (1/4 NPT)
1 8| 9N3040 1|HOSE AS-END
8| 2N1287 1|ELBOW-FLARED
10] 9L5254 1| ELBOW
8 11] 3B7764 1|BUSHING-TERMINAL
8 12| 3P1823 1|ADAPTER-PIPE

B-USE AS REQUIRED
C-CHANGE FROM PREVIOUS TYPE
1-SEE HOSE FABRICATION GUIDE

R-570970 EP

1803

7wW8411 LINES GP-AIR COMPRESSOR

Part Of 11628

S/N 8MN1-459
g1 Installation Ar-Engine







BASIC ENGINE

[nore =t | NEARER | avv PART NAME
1 T[HOUSTNG-FLYWHEEL
2| 876765 | 1|pPLUG-PIPE
(1/4-18 NPTF THD)
3| oH5921 | 1|GASKET-FLYWHEEL HOUSING
4| os1s87 | 13|soLT
5| 221162 |  1|GasKeT
6| 876762 | 1|PLUG-PIPE
7| 5F0304 | 1|PLUG-DRAIN
R-632459 CP
1157 7E5681 HOUSING GP-FLYWHEEL
wore [%€F| \OARER | orv PART NAME
1[ BNO109 | 1|HOUSING AS-FRONT
2| 250042 | 6| sTUD
c | 3] w7816 | 1|PLATE AS-FRONT
iW7110 1 PLATE-FRONT
5M6214 | 1|  PLUG-PIPE
4{ 6Ho192 | 3| sSTUD
S| BNO110 1|GASKET-FRONT PLATE
(o} 6] 1W3800 1|GASKET

C-CHANGE FROM PREVIOUS TYPE

F-519017 EP

1162

8N0303 HOUSING GP-FRONT




BASIC ENGINE

wote [ver | NOMBER | o PART NAME
NO SERVICEABLE PARTS
——py  rmmMu Ty /™ /Y i
OIL PAN ,
—r
ANo
v i
l,_,__:}
l—
——
B-209856 EP

2P0698 HOSE AS-OIL DRAIN EXTENSION

Part Of 1350355 Installation Ar-Engine




BASIC ENGINE

[xore PEF| B ORER | avv PART NAME
11028636 1|GEAR-DRIVE (66 TEETH)
2| 7N2994 1]WASHER
3| 8N4960 1|PLATE-THRUST
4| 051618 2{80OLT
511059772 1|SHAFT-DRIVE IDLER
6| 0s1748 4{BoOLT
- 7| sM2894 2|WASHER
8| ap7828 1|GEAR AS-OIL IDLER
(SO TEETH)
2P1168 1 BEARING-SLEEVE
9| 4P7826 1{GEAR-CAMSHAFT (66 TEETH)
10} 141135 1{80LT
11] 051594 2|80LT
12]1072206 1|GEAR AS-FUEL PUMP 1DLER
(27 TEETH)
256692 1 BEARING-SLEEVE
/, 13| SB9079 1{NUT -JAM
7/
wmmmmn
4 <
——\
ompu q
~ lDLER
PUM
RNE

R-574816 EP

1206 1118001 GEAR GP-FRONT







BASIC ENGINE

Inore [2= | nDARER | arv PART NAME
1| 308 18[BOLT - LOCKING
(3/8-16X.8751IN)
2| 5M2894 | 18|WASHER (2.SMM THK)
5-8-9 B 3| 051591 | 20|BOLT (3/8-16X1.5IN)
B 4| 381915 | 13|BOLT (3/8-16X1.375IN)
B 5{ OL1143 5|BOLT (3/8-16X2.5IN)
.| 6] oL1352 3[BOLT (3/8-16X3.25IN)
: B 7] 244639 7|BOLT (3/8-16X1.625IN)
. B 8| OTO573 5|BOLT (3/8-16X2.7SIN)
B 9] sM2894 | 28|WASHER
i B a8 __n . __no _._nl 0
Wﬂ— B -
l , OIL PAN
U ) -2
J
3-7-9
4-3-9
B-USE AS REQUIRED
R-713167 CP
1302 2P6200 FASTENER GP-0IL PAN
wore [ | \OARER | orv PART NAME
11 051576 9[BOLT
2| 769067 1|FLYWHEEL AS
7N9 145 1 GEAR (130 TEETH)

F-571166 EP

1156 7E5680 FLYWHEEL GP



BASIC ENGINE

I"ofE er nOARER | orv PART NAME
5 CJ | 1| 308538 [3 -LOCKING
6-7-8 c 2| oL2070 | 1s|BOLT
2 CB | 3| 5M2894 | 4|WASHER
4| 6v8801 4|NUT
— 5| 1c2251 2|soLT
o RN B 6f OL2070 | S{BOLT
: 8 7| SM2894 | 4|wASHER
B 8| evaso1 4|NuT
B-USE AS REQUIRED
- C-CHANGE FROM PREVIOUS TYPE
R-603116 CP

1181 = o 8N0872 FASTENER GP-FRONT HOUSING



BASIC ENGINE

PART NAME

wore [ | nOMBER | orv

11 589603 BOLT
2| 187709 BOLT (LOCATION X)
3| 104595 | 20|BOLT

4| 250736 | 25|WASHER-HARD

oo
U

B-USE AS REQUIRED
C-CHANGE FROM PREVIOUS TYPE

B-226521 EP

1100

7N9536 FASTENER GP-CYLINDER HEAD

3- ?-c 2

—

! 53N 3

& 7T
! ,/3_l O\
%7 33

wore [EF| nOARER | arv PART NAME
1| 6v8801 7|NOT
5M2894 | 7|WASHER
2| 1c2251 | 2{BoOLT
¢ | 3/ oL2070| 17|8OLT
a| 3e691a | slBOLT

C-CHANGE FROM PREVIOUS TYPE

B- 683268 P

11561

1W3802 FASTENER GP-FRONT HOUSING




BASIC ENGk!,NE

PART
NOTE 'r’.‘.‘.,’ NUMBER |27 PART NAME NOTE |[xo Nl';hAngER ary PART NAME
1] 8w5537 T|SUPPORT AS -
1F5339 1 LUG
SH9394 1 BOSS
M 2| 874308 6|BOLT
3] 1079575 1|PULLEY
4| 1137795 1{v-BELT SET .
(INCLUDES 3 BELTS)
5| 8X1805 1|PULLEY
M 6| 874196 4l80LT
7] 874121 8{WASHER
8| 1079579 1|PULLEY
8| 9x8257 4|WASHER
M 10| 7Xx2553 4|80LT
M 14| 8T4185 4|80LT .
M 12| 5A3604 6|B8OLT-SOCKET HEAD
13| 8T4224 2|WASHER-HARD
14| 7¢8371 1|ADAPTER-FAN
15| 7€8365 1|DRIVE GP-FAN
16| 4w1203 2 CUP-ROLLER BEARING
4W1204 2 CONE-ROLLER BEARING
17| 4w2042 1 SPACER (38.33 MM)
1q 558062 1 SPACER (15.88 MM)
R |19 6veoo4 1 BOLT
20 6v9748 1 SEAL-LIP
21| 7€8366 1 BRACKET AS
22| 7€8369 1 HUB
23 7C8370 1 capP
24| 7¢8634 1 PLATE

M-METRIC PART

601178 CP

1359

1079542 DRIVE GP-FAN

Part Of 1162891, 1350535 Installatinn Arc-Fnmima




BASIC ENGINE

._\_T_\ - SECTION A-A
- ‘_ﬁ\
= Al T Sty
< /1
( ,
\-———-—r——/ 22
3 14
P 7 2
15 T2l P 20
2 / N jJ/////
1 18
P _— 19 &'
24 i
S sen
!! /4ﬁ{ Qj_
= , A
f?‘jgz:ij 6;? |
1 8
LL/" LJ 9 j
6-7 VIEW OF AREA B
8
F-598325 CP

1359

Part Of 1162891,

1079542 DRIVE GP-FAN

1350355 Installation Ars-Engine




BASIC ENGINE

2 [wore e | nEARER | arv PART NAME

3 i /
7,

1| 7C9997 1|HUB -CRANKSHAF T
2] 7TN9312 1|DAMPER AS-CRANKSHAFT
3| 6H1717 6|8OLT
4| 559948 1|WASHER-PULLEY
1 5| 785163 1|80OLT

F-571168

1205 7E6200 DAMPER GP



BASIC ENGINE

v
rer| PART
wote [o | NUMBER | o™ PART NAME note [ | NDASER |aTv PART NAME
1) 757144 12|SPRING-VALVE
2| 1ws300 | 12|roTocoIL As
(EACH INCLUDES)
6N7174 1 SHIELD-OIL
3| 2A4429 24| LOCK-RETAINER
—| 3| 355496 | ~1|SEAL-0-RING
~ 51118015 1{GASKET AS-CYLINDER HEAD
6 1007860 6|{VALVE-INLET
7] 1007861 6|VALVE
“=| 8 9Y1798 18| SEAL-WATER
9l 1167553 t2|GUIDE -VALVE
10] 358313 7|PLUG-CUP
11| 3P1896 13|{PLUG-CUP
12| 7N44as 6| INSERT
13] 2w4837 6| INSERT
14| 3B0623 6|{PLUG-CUP
15| 8T6762 3|PLUG-PIPE
(9.52 CF SO HOLE:
‘e | 16 7NBO18 6|SEAL-WATER
17| 876763 1|PLUG

R-699533 CP

1100

7N8876 CYLINDER HEAD GP*R




BASIC ENGINE

7
5
4 I8
8
14
19
Rer] PART
woTE (o | NUMBER | o™ PART NAME wOTE I‘:.Eo‘ NSQ%ER arv PART NAME
cY 1 7N6550 T/CYLINDER BLOCK AS
2| 7M4046 4|BEARING-SLEEVE
3| 8k1207 2| DOWEL
4| 355496 1{SEAL-0-RING
5| 886349 2|DowEL
6| 7N7998 1|PLATE-BLOCK
™| 711157550 1|GASKET-PLATE
8| 8T6764 1|PLuG-PIPE
9] 8T6763 1|PLUG
10] 8T6765 4|PLUG-PIPE
11| 8M9307 1|PLUG-DRAIN
6F7062 1|WASHER
c 12| 876762 3|PLUG-PIPE
13| 587652 2|DOWEL
14| 8N4110 1|BEARING-SLEEVE
15| 485387 1|PLUG-CUP
16| 489782 1]BALL
17] 159540 1|DOWEL
18| 558462 1|STUD
c 19] 483938 1|PLUG-CUP

C-CHANGE FROM PREVIOUS TYPE
Y-SEPARATE ILLUSTRATION

B-683372 P

1201

8N5286 CYLINDER BLOCK GP=R

INARRRN-Pane 14




BASIC ENGINE

v
rer| PART
KOTE ..% NUMBER |aT PART NAME KOTE '}.EQF NS:A%ER ary PART NAME
1| 7M4046 4[BEARING-SLEEVE
2 346019 1{PLUG
3| 8K1207 2|DOWEL
4| 4B5387 1{PLUG-CUP
5| 159540 1|DOWEL
6] 587652 2|DOWEL
7| 6NBOO3 7|CAP-CRANKSHAFT BEARING
8| 483938 1|PLUG-CUP
8| 8B6349 2|DOWEL
1 558462 11STUD
11] 8N4 110 1{BEARING-SLEEVE
12| 489782 1|BALL
13} 753224 14|80OLT
255658 14| WASHER-HARD
8-484537 EP
1201 1N3576 CYLINDER BLOCK GP

Field Replacement For 7N6550-Page 14




BASIC ENGINE

J - FOR USE WITH
CYLINDER BLOCKS WITH
LIGHT DAMAGE DUE TO
EROSION/FRETTING IN
THE LINER FLANGE
SEATING AREA

NOTE ':5; NB:A%ER ary PART NAME KOTE '}.‘J NS‘:/I%TE.R ary PART NAME
1| 556670 18|SEAL-0-RING
2| 1105800 6|LINER-CYLINDER
AJ 1045512 6| INSERT-LINER SEAT
(.822MM THK)
AJ 1045518 6| INSERT-LINER SEAT
(1.605MM THK)
AJ 1045527 6| INSERT-LINER SEAT
(2.710MM THK)
AJ 1045530 6| INSERT-LINER SEAT
(5.210MM THK)
C 3] 2wW6134 6|{BAND-FILLER
4] 783224 14|8BOLT
255658 14| WASHER-HARD
M 5| 6N8003 7|CAP-CRANKSHAFT BEARING

A-NOT PART OF THIS GROUP
C-CHANGE FROM PREVIOUS TYPE
M-METRIC PART

B-682276 P

1201

Field Replacement Order

7N6550 CYLINDER BLOCK AS

Part Of 8N5286 Cylinder Block

IN3576-Page 15 & 6N7727 Cylinder Block Kit




BASIC ENGINE

wore | nEARER | arv PART NAME
1 1[1003652 Z|PLATE-THRUST
1 2| apass? 1]CRANKSHAFT AS
4P7827 1 GEAR-CRANKSHAFT
(33 TEETH)
SH2671 1]. KEY-WOODRUFF
9F 2247 6 PLUG-PIPE
© | 3] aws738 7|BEARING-MAIN (STANDARD)
Ay 8NB225 7|BEARING-MAIN (.25MM US)
AJ 8N8226 7|BEARING-MAIN (.51MM US)
AJ 8NB8227 7{BEARING~MAIN (.76MM US)
AU 8N8228 7|BEARING-MAIN (.51MM 0S)
AU 8NB822¢9 7|BEARING-MAIN
(.25MM US/.S51MM 0S)
AU 4P7305 7|BEARING-MAIN
) (.S1MM US/.51MM 0S)
AU 4P7306 7|BEARING-MAIN

(.76MM US/.51MM 0S)

A-NOT PART OF THIS GROUP

F-571337 EP

1202 4P9856 CRANKSHAFT GP



BASIC ENGINE

vore [ | nBARER | arv PART NAME

1| 9M1974 15|WASHER-HARD

2| 0S1617 | 15|BOLT

3| 2w1086 COVER AS-CYLINDER HEAD
4| 851605 1|GASKET-COVER

-

405099 EP
1107 8N4745 COVER GP-VALVE MECHANISM
NOTE ‘;‘3‘ NnmER ary PART NAME
1]1003652 2|PLATE-THRUST
2| 4W5738 7|BEARING-MAIN
AB 8NB8225 7|BEARING-MAIN (.25MM US)
AB 8NB8226 7|BEARING-MAIN (.S1MM US)
AB 8N8227 7|BEARING-MAIN (.76MM US)
AB 8NB228 7|BEARING-MAIN (.S51MM 0OS)
AB 8N8229 7(BEARING-MAIN
(.25MM US/.51MM 0S)
AB 4P7305 7|BEARING-MAIN
(.51MM US/.51MM 0S)
AB 4P7306 7|BEARING-MAIN
(.76MM US/.51MM 0S)
(o 3| sy1s46 1|CRANKSHAFT AS
4| 9F2247 6 PLUG-PIPE
c s| 1wa40s 1 GEAR-CRANKSHAFT
(40 TEETH)
c 6| 5H2671 1 KEY -WOODRUFF
A-NOT PART OF THIS GROUP
B-USE AS REQUIRED
C-CHANGE FROM PREVIOUS TYPE
F-618047 CP
1202 2Y5206 CRANKSHAFT GP

13

(3 1-1-LV.{-R|




BASIC ENGINE

Lomhg’uﬂﬂign arv PART NAME
1| 1P6367 1[COVER
556735 | 1|GASKET
2| 2p3201 4BOLT6:ASHER HEAD
2 8 051594 | 4|BOLT (25.4MM LG)
T ——— IB 5M2894 | 4|WASHER
—— ® |
|
CYLINDER HEAD ]
—_— ___ .
— -—_—\ — ——
R T TR T TR T A
7/
(WAL
e )
{l,l \-‘
\\ 1
\\) H
~ t
v NS
= J
]
B-USE AS REQUIRED
8-3484
1101 2P6530 COVER GP-CYLINDER HEAD
wore [ | WORARER | arv PART NAME
1| 9N5769 1[COVER-HOUSING
2| enN7887 1|GASKET-HOUSING COVER
3| 352713 | 6|NUT-FULL
) 4| 5M2894 | 6|WASHER
5| os1ss89 | 2|BOLT
6| SF3106 1|SEAL-0-RING
7| 6NO462 1|COVER
-
\_,-\_._z/
TIMING GEAR 5
HOUSING
3—4
6 5
3
7
|
L
— — e—
R-5000

1166

2P6529 COVER GP-FRONT HOUSING



BASIC ENGIN

[wore Fer| nOARER | arv PART NAME
1| 8LB662 - 1]COVER
558055 | 1|GASKET
2| OL 1351 2|80LT
5M2894 2|WASHER
— 3| 483938 1|PLUG-CUP
(—1 o ) 4| 223798 | 2/DOWEL
‘ { 5| 8M3267 1|SCREW-HEX SOCKET
| T
‘\ J
I .
— —_—

T
|
r)
L

|

|
IJ
—

B8-222880 EP

1201 8N3163 COVER GP-CYLINDER BLOCK



BASIC ENGINE

INOTE

IREF
%O

nOAMBER

PART NAME

R

>

L= __}

>

AWN -

4P2942
752204
851491
0S0509

CAMSHAFT AS
WASHER-THRUST
LOCK

BOLT

R-REMFG PART MAY BE AVAILABLE

B-556765 EP

1210

1N4406 CAMSHAFT GP

3
_jﬂv

I
: ~ SG;FJ

X"_[l_u_ln__niﬁ__u;TL_"J:L.n_f—"-_fl, riﬂ

wore ["€ | NOARER | arv PART NAME
1| 1MO130 1]JCOVER
aM6480 | 1|caskeT
2| oL13s1 | 2|soLT
3| 8M3267 | 1|SCREW-HEX SOCKET
o— a| 558055 | 1]|GASKET
8L8662 | 1|cOVER
s S| 483938 1jPLUG-CUP
. 6| 243798 | 2|pOWEL
B 7] 0S1594 2|80LT
8| SmM2894 3|WASHER
B 9| smM2894 1|WASHER

H. SIDE

L.
OF CYL BLOCK  RCAR FACE

OF BLOCK

]

B-USE AS REQUIRED

R-583465 EP

1201

2Y1858 COVER GP-CYLINDER BLOCK

11







BASIC ENGINE

-
-9
_Eazi
::r—
uw 7
\,
{

ﬂl L3 1
1 —
[
| ' ﬂ ' W
FRONT FACE | T j__D L®4 L
OF BLOCK e
| I\
]
o
wote | NOMIBER |a™ PART NAME wote [o | NUMBER |o™ PART NAME
Y 111091317 1{AIR COMPRESSOR GP
2] 2P0220 1| GASKET -PUMP
3| os1589 | 2|soLT
a| 381915 | 3|BOLT
Y-SEPARATE ILLUSTRATION
F-5845:3 EP
1803 1105765 AIR COMPRESSOR GP

1091317-Page 9.01




BASIC ENGINE

NO SERVICEABLE PARTS

664486 P

1101 1105764 AIR COMPRESSOR GP*R
Field Replacement For 1091317-Page 9.01



BASIC ENGINE

1 3-6

o()o

10-1
12-13

_/-\

'/

ws— O

/ WATER INLET
HB/ 7

2

CC { \E
® - { = AIR INLET
B -
/F 3 3-6
e -
) ), OIL INLET
9
-
\
6-3 4 5
rer| PART
NOTE |nO | NUMBER ary PART NAME NOTE RNEOF NS?A%ER aTy PART NAME
1 oL1352 5|80OLT
2| 4P3977 1]GASKET-CYLINDER HEAD
3] 0S1617 14|80LT
4| 4P3966 2|PISTON & ROD AS
5| 7E8928 1|GASKET -BASE
6] 9M1974 16 |WASHER-HARD
71 6v0387 1|PLUG-PIPE
8| 8T6764 2|PLUG-PIPE
8] 7C6178 2|BEARING-REAR
10| OT0065 1|80LT
11] SM2894 1|WASHER
12| 7W5499 1|ELBOW
13| 8M7065 1]GASKET-AIR INLET
14] 2B2695 2|BOLT
SERVICE REPAIR KITS
AVAILABLE:
7E8923 1|KIT-CRANKSHAFT BEARING
7E8925 1|KIT-STANDARD RING
7E8926 1|{KIT-CYLINDER HEAD
- 700268
1803 1091317 AIR COMPRESSOR GP

Part Of 1105765 Air Compressor
Field Replacement Order

1105764-Page 9.02



BASIC ENGINE

17

:

: FRONT FACE
LOF BLOCK . VIEW A-A
R N |
REF
NOTE |NO NSQ\T&R ary PART NAME NOTE h‘: NS&AA%ER ary PART NAME
RCY 11117994 1|ATR COMPRESSOR GP
2| 2pP0220 1|GASKET -PUMP
3! 051589 2|80LT
4] 381915 3|eoLT
S| 9M0397 1|ADAPTER-INLET
6f 2B269S 2|80LT
7| 9mi1974 4|WASHER-HARD
8| 104540 2{80LT
J 9| 611240 1|GOVERNOR AS
252923 1 COVER -GOVERNOR
10| 5F5434 1|VENT AS
11| 876757 4|PLUG-PIPE
12| 8M706S 1|GASKET-AIR INLET
13| 6L1883 1{GASKET -GOVERNOR

THE FOLLOWING REPAIR
KIT IS AVAILABLE:

J 9M0402 1|KIT-GOVERNOR OVERHAUL
(INCL GROMMETS, FILTERS.
SPRING, VALVE, COVER
RING & GASKET)

C-CHANGE FROM PREVIOUS TYPE
R-REMFG PART MAY BE AVAILABLE
Y-SEPARATE ILLUSTRATION R- 647496 P

1803 7W8399 AIR COMPRESSOR GP
S/N 8MN1-459
1117994-Page 10
Part Of 1162891 Installation Ar-Engine



	Página 1
	Página 2
	Página 3
	Página 4
	Página 5
	Página 6
	Página 7
	Página 8
	Página 9
	Página 10
	Página 11
	Página 12
	Página 13
	Página 14
	Página 15
	Página 16
	Página 17
	Página 18
	Página 19
	Página 20
	Página 21
	Página 22
	Página 23
	Página 24
	Página 25
	Página 26
	Página 27
	Página 28
	Página 29
	Página 30
	Página 31
	Página 32

